## P19000093769

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
L
Office Use Only



03/07/22--01022--014 ++52.50



١,

C. BRUMBLEY APR 1 4 2022

СО	VER LETTE	۲. ۲	
<b>TO:</b> Amendment Section Division of Corporations	- <u>'</u>	γ, κι <b>ά</b> κ β	
New Acre Realty, Inc.	Name of Corporation		
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P19000093769	-		
The enclosed Articles of Correction and f		or filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerni	ng this matter to t	he following:	
Nick Williamson			
Name of Contact Person		-	
New Acre Realty, Inc.			
Firm/Company		-	
17815 Gunn Hwy Ste. 1		RECEIVED	
Address			
Odessa FI 33556		2022 MAR 31 PM 12: 11	
City/State and Zip Code		_	
admin@newacrerealty.com		SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE.FL	
h-mail address (to be used for future annual r	report notification)	-	
For further information concerning this m	atter, please call:		
Nick Williamson	813	447-9415	
Name of Contact Person	at ( Area Code	 Daytime Telephone Nutriber	
Enclosed is a check for the following amo	ount:		
□ \$35.00 Filing Fee	□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		
□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$52,50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		
Mailing Address:		Street Address:	

· •

Amendment Section

P.O. Box 6327

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

.

.

<u>ا</u>

. .

<u>Street Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## **ARTICLES OF CORRECTION**

For

Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept of State			
Name of Corporation as contently fied with the Frenda Pepe of share	·		
P19000093769			
Document Number (if known)			
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124, Florida Statutes.			
These articles of correction correct Articles of Incorporation			
(Document Type Being Corrected)		<u> </u> .	
iled with the Department of State on $\frac{12-12-19}{(\text{File Date of Document})}$ .			
specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:			
Article II - Mailing Address is Incorrect			
Article V - Add New Registered Agent			
Article VII - Add New Officer			
	·	202	<u> </u>
	: ;	2022 HAR	 
	.,	<u>ສ</u>	
		_	
Correct the imagement incompation and an defeat.		AH 10:	
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: Article II - New Mailing Address: 17815 Gunn Hwy Ste. 1 Odessa FI 33556	ΞΞ	0: 3	$\cup$
Article V - Add New Registered Agent: Gregory Howard Smith II - 16802 Taylow Way Odess		0	
Article VII - Add New Officer: CSO - Gregory Howard Smith II - 16802 Taylow Way Odessa	FI 33556		
(Signature of director, president of other officer - if directors or officers have not been elected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fidurary, by that fiduciary (			
Vick Williamson Presid	lent-	Œ	$\mathcal{O}$

An Annual Storm Annut IB

· · · · ·

•

• •

Filing Fee: \$35.00